DETAIL OF PUBLICATIONS REPRESENTED BY NEEDBASED COMMUNICATION


(REVISED)
	STATE

 
	PUBLICATION

 
	EDITION

 
	LANG/

FREQ.
	CIR.
	RATE (PCC)
	COLUMN WIDTH
	FULL PAGE
	CD

	
	
	
	
	 
	B/W
	CLR.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	HT x  WD
	FORMAT

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	sq.cm
	sq.cm
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	(Rs.)
	(Rs.)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	ASSAM
	Asomiya
	Guwahati
	Asm/D
	74,172
	 
	 
	3.8
	8
	12.2
	16.3
	20.5
	24.7
	28.8
	33
	50x8
	PDF / JPG

	 
	Pratidin
	Dibrugarh
	 
	50,171
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Lakhimpur
	 
	19,025
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Bongaigaon
	 
	19,771
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Combined
	 
	* 1,63,881
	275
	550
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Dainik 
	Silchar
	Beng/D
	* 70,879
	300
	600
	3.8
	8
	12.2
	16.3
	20.5
	24.6
	28.8
	33
	51 x 8
	PDF / JPG

	 
	Jugashankha
	Guwahati
	 
	* 16,038
	150
	300
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Dibrugarh
	 
	7,600
	150
	300
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Combined
	 
	94,517
	300
	600
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Eastern Chronicle
	Guw / Sil
	Eng/D
	*40,176
	150
	300
	3.8
	7.9
	12.1
	16.3
	20.4
	24.6
	28.8
	33
	51x8
	PDF / JPG

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	PCC
	PCC
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Sadin
	Guwahati
	Asm/Wk
	  * 43,554
	350
	700
	4.3
	8.8
	13.4
	17.9
	22.4
	~
	~
	~
	32 x 5
	PDF / JPG

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	ARUNACHAL 
	Arunachal Times
	Itanagar
	Eng/D
	35,015
	400
	800
	3.8
	7.9
	12
	16.1
	20.2
	24.3
	28.4
	33
	52 x 8
	PDF / JPG

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	MIZORAM
	Highlander
	Aizwal
	Eng/D
	16,648
	200
	NA
	4
	8
	12.2
	16.5
	20.5
	25
	~
	~
	35 x 6
	PDF / JPG

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Sq.cm
	Sq.cm
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SIKKIM
	Sikkim Express
	Gangtok
	Eng/D
	43,287
	125
	200
	4.3
	8.5
	13
	17.2
	22
	26
	30.4
	33
	50 x 8
	PDF / JPG

	 
	Himali Bela
	Gangtok
	Nep/Wk
	38,250
	75
	100
	4.3
	8.5
	13
	17.2
	22
	26
	30.4
	33
	50 x 8
	PDF / JPG

	 
	 
	Combined
	 
	 
	150
	250
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	MIZORAM
	Mizoram Post
	Aizwal
	Eng/D
	20,000
	200
	400
	3.8
	8
	12.2
	16.3
	20.5
	24.6
	28.8
	33
	51 x 8
	PDF / JPG

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	TAMIL NADU
	Dinamalar
	Chennai
	Tamil/D
	 * 1,39,000
	145
	290
	4
	8
	12
	16
	20
	24
	28
	33
	52 x 8
	PDF / EPS

	 
	 
	Pondicherry
	 
	* 59,795
	60
	120
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Coimbatore
	 
	* 1,25,783
	105
	210
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Madurai
	 
	* 1,59,107
	140
	280
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Combined
	Weekdays
	4,83,685
	450
	900
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	Sundays
	 
	550
	1100
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 





For further details please contact :


Kamalakanta Mohanty (Bhubaneswar)- 0 94370 03345.














